TRAVEL EXPENSES SUMMARY

CHIEF CONSTABLE

MONTH

MARCH

YEAR

2015

COSTS

NUMBER

DESTINATIONS

PURPOSE

AIR FARES

OTHER TRAVEL

ACCOMMODATION

MEALS

MISC

REFUNDS

TOTAL COST

New York
Washington

St Patrick's Day related Events/American Ireland Fund
DinnerMeetings, briefings with key opinion
formers/political representatives/policing
organisations/Keynote address

£1,670.80

£161.62

£1,230.35

£28.56

£3,091.33

London

Ad Hoc Ministerial Meeting

£260.83

£107.50

£269.26

£134.63

£502.96

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

TOTAL FOR MONTH

£3,594.29
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