TRAVEL EXPENSES SUMMARY

CHIEF CONSTABLE



MONTH	MARCH
YEAR	2015

			COSTS						
NUMBER	DESTINATIONS	PURPOSE	AIR FARES	OTHER TRAVEL	ACCOMMODATION	MEALS	MISC	REFUNDS	TOTAL COST
1	New York Washington	St Patrick's Day related Events/American Ireland Fund DinnerMeetings, briefings with key opinion formers/political representatives/policing organisations/Keynote address	£1,670.80	£161.62	£1,230.35	£28.56			£3,091.33
2	London	Ad Hoc Ministerial Meeting	£260.83	£107.50	£269.26			£134.63	£502.96
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
									£0.00
	MMARY			TOTAL FOR MONTH					£3,594.29